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Thursday, May 2 * 7:00pm LGBT Center (Sponsored by DignityNYC) Taking a Chance on God
Brenden Fey discusses Fr. John McNeil, SJ

Sunday, May 5 * 1:30pm —4:30 pm St. Francis of Assisi 135 W. 31* St.  Cinco de Mayo Brunch

Sunday, May 19 * 2:30 PM LGBT Center (Sponsored by DignityNYC) Dignity 101: 50 Years of LGBTQI Activism
Speaker: Executive Director of DignityUSA, Marriane Duddy-Burke

Saturday, June 1 * 5:00-7:30 pm St. Francis Xavier 55 W. 15" st. An Evening with James Alison

Break bread with one of the world’s most dynamic and spirited gay Catholic author, teacher and activists

Sunday, June 2 * 6:30 —8:00 pm. St. Paul 405 W. 59" St. James Alison: Frederic Martel’s In the Closet of the Vatican

Friday, June 7 * 7:00-8:30 pm St. Francis Xavier 55 W. 15" st. From Dignity to Today LGBTQ history series at SF.

Saturday, June 8 * 2:00pm St. John’s in the Village 218 W. 11" st. LGBTQI Religious Activism and Theatre of the Oppressed
Presented by John Falcone Sponsored by DignityNYC

Monday, June 10 7:30PM St. Francis of Assisi 135 W. 31% St. Welcome: A Talk by Fr. James Martin, SJ.
Friday, June 14 ¢ 7:00-8:30 pm. St. Francis Xavier 55 W. 15" st. The History of Xavier Pride LGBTQ history series at SF
Saturday, June 15 ® 2:00pm. St. Francis Xavier. 55 W. 15" st. Xavier Rainbow Crawl

A walking tour of local LGBTQ historical sites, Catholic memorials and gay bars
Sunday, June 16 * 1:00 — 2:00 pm St. Francis Xavier. 55 W. 15" st. Coming Out as Ethical Practice: Talk with the Authol

Kathleen Talvaccia discusses her newly published book: Embracing Disruptive Coherence: Coming Out as Erotic Ethical Practice

Saturday, June 22 * 2:30 pm LGBT Center (DignityNYC) AIDS: A Priest’s Testament

Wednesday, June 26 ® 7:00 — 9:00 pm Fordham Lincoln Center Campus LGBTQ Catholic Activism: Then and Now
A special collaboration with Fordham University Dept. of Theology. Global LGBTQ Catholic activists from Uganda,
Mexico and the Philippines discuss the past, present and future of LGBTQ activism in the global Catholic Church.

Thursday, June 27 ¢ 7:00pm Sheridan Square Out at St. Paul. Pride Mass
Saturday, June 29 * 5:00 pm St. Francis Xavier. 55 W. 15" st. Xavier Pride Mass and Reception
Saturday, June 29. * 5:15 pm. St. Francis of Assisi 135 W. 31% St. United in Love Pride Mass

Sunday, June 30 pm WorldPride NYC/Stonewall 50 March



